The British Field Championships 2024
AR AFRI

2040315-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Walsh Jake 1A

Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge

CM
1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 13 6 6 6 18 221 3 0
2 6 6 5 17 33 2 1 14 6 6 6 18 239 3 0
3 6 6 5 17 50 2 1 15 6 6 6 18 257 3 0
4 6 5 5 16 66 1 2 16 6 6 6 18 275 3 0
5 6 6 6 18 84 3 0 17 6 6 4 16 291 2 0
6 6 5 4 15 99 1 1 18 6 6 5 17 308 2 1
7 6 6 5 17 116 2 1 19 6 6 6 18 326 3 0
8 6 6 6 18 134 3 0 20 6 6 6 18 344 3 0
9 6 6 5 17 151 2 1 21 6 6 6 18 362 3 0
10 6 5 5 16 167 1 2 22 6 5 4 15 377 1 1
11 6 6 6 18 185 3 0 23 6 6 5 17 394 2 1
12 6 6 6 18 203 3 0 24 6 6 5 17 411 2 1
Total | 411 | 54 | 15 |
Archer Scor er
L)
Quuicks sQuie® N
The Briish Feld Championships 202 T T =
2040315-C-M-2 %‘
> Archer: Walsh Jake 1A
Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge oM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 6 5 13 6 5 5
2 6 5 4 14 6 6 5
3 6 6 6 15 6 5 5
4 6 6 5 16 6 6 5
5 5 5 4 17 6 6 5
6 6 6 6 18 6 4 4
7 6 6 6 19 5 5 4
8 6 5 5 20 6 6 6
9 6 6 6 21 6 5 5
10 6 6 5 22 5 5 5
11 5 5 5 23 6 6 5
12 6 6 6 24 6 6 6
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



Ihe exitsh Feld Championships 202 T =
2018812-C-M-1 %’
Archer: Sutherland Gavin 1 B
Country or State Code: 214 -Worthing AC CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 13 6 6 5 17 215 2 1
2 6 6 6 18 34 3 0 14 5 5 4 14 229 0 2
3 6 6 5 17 51 2 1 15 6 5 5 16 245 1 2
4 6 6 4 16 67 2 0 16 6 5 5 16 261 1 2
5 6 6 5 17 84 2 1 17 5 5 4 14 275 0 2
6 6 5 5 16 100 1 2 18 6 6 6 18 293 3 0
7 6 5 5 16 116 1 2 19 6 6 6 18 311 3 0
8 6 5 5 16 132 1 2 20 6 6 6 18 329 3 0
9 6 5 4 15 147 1 1 21 6 6 6 18 347 3 0
10 6 6 4 16 163 2 0 22 6 6 4 16 363 2 0
11 6 6 6 18 181 3 0 23 6 6 6 18 381 3 0
12 6 5 6 17 198 2 1 24 6 5 5 16 397 1 2
Total | 397 | 43 | 23 |
Archer Scor er
Quicks soun® SO
Ihe eritsh Feld Championships 202 T =
2018812-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Sutherland Gavin 1 B
Country or State Code: 214 -Worthing AC S CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 13 6 6 4
2 5 5 5 14 5 5 5
3 6 6 5 15 6 6 5
4 5 5 4 16 6 5 5
5 5 5 4 17 6 4 4
6 5 5 4 18 6 5 4
7 6 5 4 19 6 5 4
8 6 5 4 20 6 6 5
9 5 5 5 21 6 5 4
10 6 5 4 22 6 5 5
11 6 6 5 23 5 5 3
12 6 6 5 24 6 5 5
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 Hll“l ““H‘lHllH"Hl

2106891-C-U14M-1

X

Archer: Sutherland Daniel

@)

Country or State Code: 214 -Worthing AC CUl4M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 13 6 6 6 18 220 3 0
2 6 6 6 18 36 3 0 14 6 6 6 18 238 3 0
3 6 4 4 14 50 1 0 15 6 6 5 17 255 2 1
4 6 6 5 17 67 2 1 16 6 5 4 15 270 1 1
5 6 6 5 17 84 2 1 17 4 6 5 15 285 1 1
6 6 5 5 16 100 1 2 18 6 6 5 17 302 2 1
7 6 5 5 16 116 1 2 19 5 5 5 15 317 0 3
8 6 6 6 18 134 3 0 20 6 6 6 18 335 3 0
9 6 6 6 18 152 3 0 21 6 6 5 17 352 2 1
10 6 6 5 17 169 2 1 22 6 6 6 18 370 3 0
11 6 6 4 16 185 2 0 23 6 6 6 18 388 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 202 2 1 24 6 5 4 15 403 1 1
Total | 403 | 49 | 17 |
Archer Scor er
\
Ihe eritsh Feld Championships 202 T =
2106891-C-U14M-2 %‘
Archer: Sutherland Daniel 1C
Country or State Code: 214 -Worthing AC C U14M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 6 13 6 5 5
2 6 6 6 14 6 6 4
3 6 6 5 15 6 5 5
4 6 6 6 16 6 6 6
5 6 6 6 17 5 4 4
6 5 5 4 18 6 5 5
7 6 5 4 19 6 6 4
8 | 6 5 4 20| 6 6 6
9 6 6 6 21 6 6 6
10 5 5 5 22 6 5 4
11 6 6 5 23 6 6 6
12 6 6 5 24 6 6 6
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

3045278-B-U14M-1

N ‘Z;

Archer: Bowden Samuel 1 D
Country or State Code: 1246 -Deer Park Archers Ltd "B UL4M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 13 5 4 4 13 163 0 1
2 5 5 4 14 27 0 2 14 6 4 3 13 176 1 0
3 6 5 4 15 42 1 1 15 5 5 5 15 191 0 3
4 5 5 3 13 55 0 2 16 5 4 3 12 203 0 1
5 6 5 4 15 70 1 1 17 5 4 4 13 216 0 1
6 4 4 3 11 81 0 0 18| 5 5 5 15 231 0 3
7 5 5 5 15 96 0 3 19| 4 4 4 12 243 0 0
8 5 4 4 13 109 0 1 20| 5 4 3 12 255 0 1
9 4 3 M 7 116 0 0 21 6 5 4 15 270 1 1
10 5 4 4 13 129 0 1 22 5 5 4 14 284 0 2
11 4 2 1 7 136 0 0 23 6 4 3 13 297 1 0
12 6 6 2 14 150 2 0 24 6 4 3 13 310 1 0
Total | 310 | 8 | 25 |
Archer Scor er
Ine Britsn Fed Championships 2024 W 5,
3045278-B-U14M-2 %‘
Archer: Bowden Samuel 1 D
Country or State Code: 1246 -Deer Park Archers Ltd B UL4M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1| 4 4 3 13| 4 4 4
2| 6 4 4 14| 5 3 3
3 6 5 4 15 5 5 4
4 6 4 3 16| 6 5 5
5 4 4 3 17| 6 6 5
6 6 4 4 18| 6 4 4
7 5 4 3 19 4 4 3
8 4 4 4 20 5 5 4
9 5 5 5 21 6 5 5
10 4 2 2 22 6 4 4
11 5 4 3 23 6 6 5
12 6 5 4 24 6 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

NG e
£5

952514-C-M-1
THE Archer: Ravenscroft Adam
Country or State Code: 1005 -The Foxes CZMA
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 14| 6 6 6 18 218 3 0
3 6 6 6 18 36 3 0 15| 6 6 5 17 235 2 1
4 6 5 5 16 52 1 2 16 5 4 3 12 247 0 1
5 6 5 5 16 68 1 2 17 5 5 4 14 261 0 2
6 5 5 4 14 82 0 2 18| 6 6 6 18 279 3 0
7 6 5 5 16 98 1 2 19| 6 6 5 17 296 2 1
8 6 6 5 17 115 2 1 20| 6 6 5 17 313 2 1
9 6 5 5 16 131 1 2 21| 6 6 5 17 330 2 1
10 6 5 5 16 147 1 2 22 6 5 4 15 345 1 1
11 6 6 6 18 165 3 0 23 6 6 5 17 362 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 182 2 1 24 6 5 5 16 378 1 2
13 6 6 6 18 200 3 0 1 6 5 4 15 393 1 1
Total | 393 | 40 | 26 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
952514-C-M-2 %‘
THE Archer: Ravenscroft Adam
Country or State Code: 1005 -The Foxes C2N'|A\
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 5 14 5 5 5
3 6 5 4 15 6 6 5
4 6 5 4 16 6 5 4
5 6 5 5 17| 6 5 4
6 6 6 4 18| 5 5 5
7 6 5 5 19| 6 5 5
8 5 5 5 20 6 5 4
9 6 6 5 21 6 6 5
10 6 5 4 22 6 6 4
11 6 5 5 23 5 4 4
12 6 6 6 24 6 6 6
13 4 4 4 1 6 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

NG e
£5

983361-C-M-1
. Archer: Kalmaru Tapani 2 B
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 14 6 6 4 16 214 2 0
3 6 6 5 17 34 2 1 15 5 5 5 15 229 0 3
4 6 6 5 17 51 2 1 16 6 5 4 15 244 1 1
5 6 6 5 17 68 2 1 17 6 5 3 14 258 1 1
6 6 4 4 14 82 1 0 18 6 6 6 18 276 3 0
7 6 6 5 17 99 2 1 19 6 6 5 17 293 2 1
8 6 6 6 18 117 3 0 20 6 6 5 17 310 2 1
9 5 5 5 15 132 0 3 21 6 5 5 16 326 1 2
10 6 5 5 16 148 1 2 22 5 5 4 14 340 0 2
11 6 5 5 16 164 1 2 23 6 6 6 18 358 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 181 2 1 24 6 6 6 18 376 3 0
13 6 6 5 17 198 2 1 1 5 4 4 13 389 0 1
Total | 389 | 38 | 26 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
983361-C-M-2 %‘
. Archer: Kalmaru Tapani 2 B
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB CM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 5 4 14 6 5 4
3 6 6 5 15 6 6 6
4 6 5 5 16 6 6 5
5 5 4 3 17 5 5 5
6 5 4 4 18 5 5 3
7 5 4 4 19 6 5 5
8 5 5 4 20 6 5 4
9 5 5 4 21 6 6 4
10 6 5 5 22 6 6 5
11 5 5 4 23 5 5 5
12 6 6 5 24 6 6 6
13 6 5 5 1 6 6 6
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Morton Kathryn

2127109-B-W-1 &l

2C

Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge BW
1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmatied | 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 14 | 6 5 4 15 161 1 1
3 5 4 3 12 24 0 1 15 | 4 4 4 12 173 0 0
4 4 4 2 10 34 0 0 16 | 4 3 2 9 182 0 0
5 6 5 4 15 49 1 1 17 | 5 4 3 12 194 0 1
6 4 3 1 8 57 0 0 18| 5 5 4 14 208 0 2
7 5 5 3 13 70 0 2 19 | 5 5 4 14 222 0 2
8 4 3 3 10 80 0 0 20| 4 4 4 12 234 0 0
9 5 4 4 13 93 0 1 21| 6 4 4 14 248 1 0
10 | 5 3 3 11 104 0 1 22| 3 3 2 8 256 0 0
11 | 6 4 3 13 117 1 0 23 | 4 4 3 11 267 0 0
12 | 5 4 3 12 129 0 1 24 | 6 5 4 15 282 1 1
13| 6 6 5 17 146 2 1 1 5 4 3 12 294 0 1
Total | 294 | 7 | 16 |
Archer Scor er
Quicks sour? e
The British Field Championships 2024

Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Morton Kathryn

2127109-B-W-2 %‘

2C

H: Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge C BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 3 2 14 3 2 M
3 5 4 4 15 4 4 3
4 3 3 2 16 5 4 4
5 4 3 3 17 6 4 4
6 5 5 4 18 | 4 4 4
7 6 4 3 19 5 4 3
8 6 5 2 20 3 2 1
9 3 3 2 21 4 4 2
10 4 2 2 22 5 1 M
11 4 3 1 23 3 2 2
12 6 6 6 24 6 6 2
13 4 2 1 1 5 3 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T =
1009625-B-W-1 %’
Archer: Williams Victoria 2D
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen BW
Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 14 5 5 4 14 155 0 2
3 6 4 4 14 27 1 0 15 5 4 4 13 168 0 1
4 5 4 3 12 39 0 1 16 4 4 3 11 179 0 0
5 6 5 4 15 54 1 1 17 3 3 3 9 188 0 0
6 5 3 2 10 64 0 1 18 6 4 3 13 201 1 0
7 5 4 3 12 76 0 1 19 4 4 3 11 212 0 0
8 4 4 4 12 88 0 0 20 5 5 5 15 227 0 3
9 4 3 3 10 98 0 0 21 5 4 3 12 239 0 1
10 4 4 4 12 110 0 0 22 4 3 3 10 249 0 0
11 6 4 3 13 123 1 0 23 6 6 4 16 265 2 0
12 4 4 4 12 135 0 0 24 6 5 4 15 280 1 1
13 4 1 1 6 141 0 0 1 5 3 3 11 291 0 1
Total | 201 | 7 | 14 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
1009625-B-W-2 %‘
Archer: Williams Victoria 2D
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen W
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 4 3 1 14 5 M M
3 6 4 M 15 6 3 2
4 4 2 M 16 5 5 4
5 5 4 2 17 5 4 3
6 5 4 3 18 6 5 4
7 4 3 3 19 4 3 2
8 5 2 2 20 6 3 2
9 4 3 3 21 5 4 3
10 5 4 4 22 5 3 2
11 2 2 1 23 4 3 3
12 5 5 5 24 6 6 6
13 5 4 M 1 6 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H““l “l““ml‘l“ Hl

2044723-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Richards Carl 3A

Country or State Code: 731 -Meriden Archery Club

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 15 6 6 6 18 210 3 0
4 4 4 4 12 29 0 0 16 5 4 4 13 223 0 1
5 6 5 5 16 45 1 2 17 4 4 4 12 235 0 0
6 6 6 5 17 62 2 1 18 6 5 5 16 251 1 2
7 6 6 5 17 79 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 267 1 2
8 6 6 2 14 93 2 0 20 6 6 6 18 285 3 0
9 6 5 5 16 109 1 2 21 6 6 6 18 303 3 0
10 6 4 4 14 123 1 0 22 6 6 6 18 321 3 0
11 6 6 6 18 141 3 0 23 6 6 5 17 338 2 1
12 6 6 6 18 159 3 0 24 6 5 5 16 354 1 2
13 6 6 5 17 176 2 1 6 6 5 17 371 2 1
14 6 5 5 16 192 1 2 6 6 5 17 388 2 1
Total | 388 | 41 | 20 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T s
2044723-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Richards Carl 3A
Country or State Code: 731 -Meriden Archery Club - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 3 15 6 5 4
4 5 5 5 16 6 5 5
5 6 5 5 17 5 4 4
6 6 5 4 18 5 4 4
7 6 6 6 19 5 5 5
8 6 5 5 20 6 6 4
9 6 6 5 21 6 5 5
10 6 6 6 22 6 6 5
11 6 5 5 23 5 4 4
12 6 5 5 24 6 6 6
13 6 5 4 5 5 4
14 6 6 5 6 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H““l “l“““”l‘l”“

2095684-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Ball Zachary ﬁ

Country or State Code: 731 -Meriden Archery Club

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 15 5 5 5 15 212 0 3
4 6 5 5 16 33 1 2 16 5 5 5 15 227 0 3
5 6 6 5 17 50 2 1 17 6 5 4 15 242 1 1
6 5 5 4 14 64 0 2 18 6 5 5 16 258 1 2
7 6 6 5 17 81 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 274 1 2
8 6 5 5 16 97 1 2 20 6 6 5 17 291 2 1
9 6 6 5 17 114 2 1 21 6 6 5 17 308 2 1
10 6 5 5 16 130 1 2 22 5 5 4 14 322 0 2
11 6 5 5 16 146 1 2 23 6 5 4 15 337 1 1
12 6 6 5 17 163 2 1 24 6 6 5 17 354 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 180 2 1 6 5 5 16 370 1 2
14 6 6 5 17 197 2 1 6 6 6 18 388 3 0
Total | 388 | 32 | 36 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
Ihe Eritsh Feld Championships 2024 T s
2095684-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Ball Zachary 3 B
Country or State Code: 731 -Meriden Archery Club - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 15 6 6 4
4 4 4 2 16 6 5 4
5 5 5 5 17 6 5 4
6 5 4 4 18 5 4 4
7 6 6 5 19 5 5 4
8 5 5 5 20 6 5 5
9 6 5 4 21 6 5 5
10 5 4 4 22 6 5 5
11 5 5 5 23 6 5 4
12 6 6 5 24 6 6 5
13 4 4 4 6 6 5
14 6 6 5 6 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

N
LR PNV

2042638-B-W-1 &l

. Archer: Hubbard Sarah 3C
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB B W
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 15 6 5 4 15 162 1 1
4 4 4 3 11 28 0 0 16 3 3 1 7 169 0 0
5 5 4 4 13 41 0 1 17 5 4 2 11 180 0 1
6 6 2 2 10 51 1 0 18 4 3 2 9 189 0 0
7 5 4 4 13 64 0 1 19 6 4 3 13 202 1 0
8 5 4 4 13 77 0 1 20 6 4 4 14 216 1 0
9 4 2 2 8 85 0 0 21 3 2 1 6 222 0 0
10 5 3 3 11 96 0 1 22 5 4 3 12 234 0 1
11 4 4 3 11 107 0 0 23 4 4 4 12 246 0 0
12 4 4 3 11 118 0 0 24 6 5 4 15 261 1 1
13 5 5 4 14 132 0 2 5 4 4 13 274 0 1
14 6 6 3 15 147 2 0 5 4 3 12 286 0 1
Total | 286 | 9 | 13 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Brtish Field champlonships 2024 AT =
2042638-B-W-2 %‘
. Archer: Hubbard Sarah 3C
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB BW
Marked | 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 4 4 3 15 4 4 1
4 5 4 4 16 5 4 M
5 4 4 4 17 5 4 2
6 4 3 3 18 5 4 3
7 4 3 2 19 6 5 5
8 6 5 5 20 4 4 2
9 5 5 4 21 5 3 M
10 6 3 M 22 4 2 2
11 3 2 1 23 4 3 2
12 6 5 5 24 6 6 5
13 4 4 3 5 5 2
14 6 2 2 4 4 2
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T =
2019585-B-W-1 %’
Archer: Cowan Angela 3 D
Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge BW
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 15 6 6 5 17 155 2 1
4 6 4 4 14 28 1 0 16 5 3 2 10 165 0 1
5 5 5 4 14 42 0 2 17 4 2 M 6 171 0 0
6 3 3 2 8 50 0 0 18 6 6 3 15 186 2 0
7 5 5 5 15 65 0 3 19 4 4 4 12 198 0 0
8 4 3 2 9 74 0 0 20 5 5 4 14 212 0 2
9 5 4 4 13 87 0 1 21 4 4 2 10 222 0 0
10 2 2 2 6 93 0 0 22 5 5 1 11 233 0 2
11 5 4 3 12 105 0 1 23 5 5 4 14 247 0 2
12 4 4 1 9 114 0 0 24 6 4 4 14 261 1 0
13 4 4 3 11 125 0 0 4 3 3 10 271 0 0
14 6 4 3 13 138 1 0 5 5 4 14 285 0 2
Total | 285 | 7 | 19 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
2019585-B-W-2 %‘
- Archer: Cowan Angela 3D
Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge T BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 4 4 3 15 3 3 2
4 5 5 2 16 4 4 1
5 5 5 4 17 3 2 M
6 6 5 3 18 5 4 4
7 5 4 3 19 3 2 1
8 6 4 1 20 5 5 3
9 5 4 4 21 5 4 3
10 4 4 3 22 6 4 1
11 3 3 1 23 3 2 2
12 6 6 5 24 6 5 4
13 5 5 2 5 2 2
14 3 3 M 4 2 M
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
g o, o 55241005 LT

897322-C-M-1

NV ‘g

Archer: Cole Gary ﬂ

Country or State Code: 210 -The High Weald AC CM

Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 16 6 5 5 16 201 1 2
5 6 6 5 17 31 2 1 17 5 5 4 14 215 0 2
6 6 4 3 13 44 1 0 18 6 5 5 16 231 1 2
7 6 5 5 16 60 1 2 19 6 5 5 16 247 1 2
8 6 6 5 17 77 2 1 20 6 6 6 18 265 3 0
9 6 5 5 16 93 1 2 21 6 6 6 18 283 3 0
10 5 5 5 15 108 0 3 22 5 5 3 13 296 0 2
11 5 4 3 12 120 0 1 23 6 6 6 18 314 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 137 2 1 24 6 6 5 17 331 2 1
13 6 5 5 16 153 1 2 1 6 5 4 15 346 1 1
14 6 5 5 16 169 1 2 2 6 6 5 17 363 2 1
15 6 6 4 16 185 2 0 3 6 6 5 17 380 2 1

Total | 380 | 32 | 31 |
Archer Scor er
L)
Quiicks sQuie® s
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T s
897322-C-M-2 %‘

Archer: Cole Gary 4A
Country or State Code: 210 -The High Weald AC CM

Marked| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 4 16
5 3 3 17
6 18
7 19
8 20
9 21
10 22
11 23
12 24
13 1
14

15

Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T =
862289-C-M-1 %’
Archer: White Christopher B
Country or State Code: 731 -Meriden Archery Club - CcM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 16 6 5 4 15 203 1 1
5 5 5 4 14 29 0 2 17 5 5 4 14 217 0 2
6 6 6 6 18 47 3 0 18 6 6 5 17 234 2 1
7 5 5 4 14 61 0 2 19 6 5 M 11 245 1 1
8 6 5 4 15 76 1 1 20 6 6 6 18 263 3 0
9 6 3 3 12 88 1 0 21 6 6 5 17 280 2 1
10 6 6 3 15 103 2 0 22 6 6 6 18 298 3 0
11 6 6 5 17 120 2 1 23 6 6 6 18 316 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 137 2 1 24 6 6 5 17 333 2 1
13 6 6 6 18 155 3 0 1 6 5 4 15 348 1 1
14 6 6 5 17 172 2 1 2 6 5 4 15 363 1 1
15 6 5 5 16 188 1 2 3 6 6 4 16 379 2 0
Total | 379 | 38 | 22 |
Ar cher Scorer
Quiicks sour® s
Ihe Eritsh Feld Championships 2024 T s
862289-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: White Christopher 4B
Country or State Code: 731 -Meriden Archery Club - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 5 16 6 6 5
5 6 6 4 17 5 4 4
6 6 5 4 18 6 6 6
7 6 5 5 19 6 6 5
8 5 5 4 20 6 6 5
9 6 5 5 21 6 6 5
10 6 6 6 22 6 5 5
11 5 5 5 23 6 5 4
12 6 6 5 24 6 6 6
13 6 5 4 1 6 6 6
14 6 5 5 2 6 5 4
15 6 5 4 6 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scorer
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Mehaffey Romaine

2108355-B-W-1 &l

4C

Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge BW
Unmaed | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmatied | 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 3 1 10 10 1 0 16 4 2 M 6 135 0 0
5 5 4 4 13 23 0 1 17 5 M M 5 140 0 1
6 5 1 M 6 29 0 1 18 5 4 4 13 153 0 1
7 5 4 4 13 42 0 1 19 6 5 4 15 168 1 1
8 5 4 4 13 55 0 1 20 6 5 5 16 184 1 2
9 3 2 1 6 61 0 0 21 | 4 3 2 9 193 0 0
10 | 3 3 2 8 69 0 0 22| 4 3 3 10 203 0 0
11 5 5 3 13 82 0 2 23 5 5 4 14 217 0 2
12 5 5 4 14 96 0 2 24 5 4 4 13 230 0 1
13 4 3 2 9 105 0 0 1 4 4 M 8 238 0 0
14 6 5 2 13 118 1 1 2 5 4 4 13 251 0 1
15 6 3 2 11 129 1 0 3 5 5 5 15 266 0 3

Total | 266 | 5 | 21 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
Ime it Fiid Chanpienenips 2024 T =

Archer: Mehaffey Romaine

2108355-B-W-2 %‘
4C

H: Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge C BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 2 2 M 16 5 4 4
5 4 3 1 17 6 3 1
6 4 4 3 18 6 5 5
7 4 4 2 19 5 3 1
8 5 2 1 20 6 3 M
9 3 2 M 21 5 4 3
10 1 M M 22 1 M M
11 3 3 1 23 3 1 M
12 4 4 4 24 6 6 4
13 5 4 1 1 5 4 4
14 3 3 M 3 2 M
15 2 2 M 4 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
g o, o 55241005 ANV nY

914582-B-W-1

NIV ‘g
D

Archer: Hawker Francesca

Country or State Code: 570 -Cleve Archers

B W
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 1 1 M 2 2 0 0 16 2 1 M 3 127 0 0
5 6 4 3 13 15 1 0 17 4 3 3 10 137 0 0
6 4 2 1 7 22 0 0 18 6 4 2 12 149 1 0
7 4 4 3 11 33 0 0 19 4 3 1 8 157 0 0
8 6 5 4 15 48 1 1 20 5 4 3 12 169 0 1
9 5 4 4 13 61 0 1 21 3 3 2 8 177 0 0
10 4 4 3 11 72 0 0 22 6 5 4 15 192 1 1
11 4 3 3 10 82 0 0 23 4 4 4 12 204 0 0
12 5 4 2 11 93 0 1 24 5 4 3 12 216 0 1
13 5 3 3 11 104 0 1 1 5 4 3 12 228 0 1
14 4 3 M 7 111 0 0 2 6 6 4 16 244 2 0
15 6 4 3 13 124 1 0 3 4 4 4 12 256 0 0
Total | 256 | 7 | 8 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
914582-B-W-2 %‘
Archer: Hawker Francesca 4 D
Country or State Code: 570 -Cleve Archers W
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 3 1 16 5 5 3
5 3 3 2 17 5 4 M
6 3 3 M 18 5 4 3
7 3 3 3 19 5 4 2
8 4 3 2 20 3 2 2
9 4 2 1 21 4 3 1
10 3 2 1 22 3 2 1
11 5 2 M 23 3 3 1
12 6 5 4 24 5 4 4
13 4 4 1 1 5 4 3
14 4 2 2 2 4 2 1
15 3 2 2 4 1 M
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H““l “l“““”“m‘l

2061654-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Crow Dillon 5A

Country or State Code: 907 -Cleadon Archers

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 17 4 4 1 9 202 0 0
6 6 5 4 15 32 1 1 18 6 6 5 17 219 2 1
7 6 5 4 15 47 1 1 19 6 6 5 17 236 2 1
8 6 6 5 17 64 2 1 20 6 6 5 17 253 2 1
9 6 6 5 17 81 2 1 21 6 5 5 16 269 1 2
10 6 5 5 16 97 1 2 22 4 4 3 11 280 0 0
11 6 6 5 17 114 2 1 23 6 5 5 16 296 1 2
12 6 5 5 16 130 1 2 24 6 6 5 17 313 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 147 2 1 1 5 4 4 13 326 0 1
14 6 6 6 18 165 3 0 2 6 6 5 17 343 2 1
15 6 6 6 18 183 3 0 3 6 6 6 18 361 3 0
16 6 4 M 10 193 1 0 4 6 6 5 17 378 2 1
Total | 378 | 38 | 22 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T s
2061654-C-M-2 &‘
Archer: Crow Dillon 5A
Country or State Code: 907 -Cleadon Archers CT
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 5 5 17 6 5 4
6 6 5 4 18 4 4 4
7 6 5 4 19 5 5 4
8 6 5 5 20 6 6 4
9 6 5 4 21 5 5 5
10 6 5 4 22 5 5 4
11 6 5 4 23 6 5 4
12 6 6 6 24 6 5 5
13 5 5 4 1 6 6 5
14 6 5 4 2 6 6 5
15 5 5 4 3 5 5 4
16 6 6 6 4 5 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H"””lm |H|””|l H

953399-C-M-1

NV ‘g

Archer: Meredith Daeron 5 B

Country or State Code: 938 -Bowmen of Bruntwood

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 17 5 4 1 10 200 0 1
6 6 6 5 17 34 2 1 18 6 4 4 14 214 1 0
7 6 5 4 15 49 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 229 1 1
8 6 5 4 15 64 1 1 20 6 6 5 17 246 2 1
9 6 6 5 17 81 2 1 21 6 5 4 15 261 1 1
10 6 6 5 17 98 2 1 22 6 5 3 14 275 1 1
11 6 5 5 16 114 1 2 23 6 5 4 15 290 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 129 1 1 24 6 6 6 18 308 3 0
13 6 5 5 16 145 1 2 1 5 5 4 14 322 0 2
14 6 6 5 17 162 2 1 2 6 6 6 18 340 3 0
15 6 5 5 16 178 1 2 3 6 6 6 18 358 3 0
16 6 4 2 12 190 1 0 4 6 5 4 15 373 1 1
Total | 373 | 34 | 23 |
Archer Scor er
Quicks sour? e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T T s
953399-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Meredith Daeron SB
Country or State Code: 938 -Bowmen of Bruntwood - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 4 4 17 5 5 4
6 5 5 4 18 5 3 3
7 6 6 4 19 5 4 3
8 5 4 4 20 6 5 4
9 6 5 4 21 5 4 4
10 5 4 4 22 6 5 5
11 4 4 3 23 5 5 5
12 6 6 6 24 6 5 M
13 6 5 4 1 6 6 5
14 5 5 4 2 6 5 4
15| 5 | 5 | 4 3| 5 | 4 | 4
16 6 5 5 4 6 4 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 Hll“l “ll‘”l‘l“n"”l

2126305-B-U16W-1

N ‘g

Archer: Davies Ruby 5C
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen m
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 17 6 4 2 12 131 1 0
6 6 3 M 9 19 1 0 18 6 5 4 15 146 1 1
7 6 4 2 12 31 1 0 19 4 4 4 12 158 0 0
8 4 3 3 10 41 0 0 20 5 4 4 13 171 0 1
9 4 3 2 9 50 0 0 21 4 4 3 11 182 0 0
10 6 4 4 14 64 1 0 22 3 3 1 7 189 0 0
11 2 1 1 4 68 0 0 23 5 4 3 12 201 0 1
12 5 4 3 12 80 0 1 24 4 2 1 208 0 0
13 4 3 1 8 88 0 0 1 4 3 2 217 0 0
14 6 5 3 14 102 1 1 2 6 4 3 13 230 1 0
15 6 4 2 12 114 1 0 3 5 4 2 11 241 0 1
16 4 1 M 5 119 0 0 4 3 3 M 6 247 0 0
Total | 247 | 8 | 6 |
Archer Scor er
Ihe eritsh Feld Championships 202 T =
2126305-B-U16W-2 %‘
Archer: Davies Ruby 5C
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen B ULBW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 3 M 17 | 4 4 1
6 6 4 M 18 3 3 M
7 3 2 1 19 3 1 1
8 5 3 M 20 4 3 2
9 4 3 1 21 4 3 3
10 4 3 2 22 3 3 2
11 5 3 M 23 6 5 3
12 6 4 4 24 4 4 3
13 1 M M 1 4 2 M
14 6 4 M 2 4 1 1
15 1 1 M 3 5 3 2
16 5 2 M 4 4 2 1
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



Ihe exitsh Feld Championships 202 T =
2100422-B-W-1 %’
Archer: Hake Sarah 5 D
Country or State Code: 539 -Ballands Bowmen W
Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 17 4 4 1 9 128 0 0
6 1 M M 1 16 0 0 18 5 4 4 13 141 0 1
7 5 4 3 12 28 0 1 19 4 3 3 10 151 0 0
8 5 4 3 12 40 0 1 20 6 4 4 14 165 1 0
9 4 3 2 9 49 0 0 21 4 3 1 173 0 0
10 4 3 3 10 59 0 0 22 4 1 1 179 0 0
11 4 3 2 9 68 0 0 23 3 2 1 185 0 0
12 4 2 2 8 76 0 0 24 4 4 4 12 197 0 0
13 3 3 2 8 84 0 0 1 4 M M 4 201 0 0
14 5 4 4 13 97 0 1 2 4 3 3 10 211 0 0
15 6 4 3 13 110 1 0 3 4 4 3 11 222 0 0
16 4 4 1 9 119 0 0 4 M M M 0 222 0 0
Total | 222 | 3 | 5 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Brtish Field champlonships 2024 T =
2100422-B-W-2 %‘
Archer: Hake Sarah 5 D
T, o Country or State Code: 539 -Ballands Bowmen C BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 3 2 M 17 1 1 M
6 4 2 2 18 4 4 2
7 4 1 1 19 5 1 M
8 2 2 M 20 3 1 1
9 5 3 1 21 4 4 M
10 4 3 3 22 3 3 1
11 2 1 M 23 4 3 2
12 6 4 4 24 6 4 4
13 3 2 2 1 6 5 4
14 2 2 M 2 3 3 M
15 4 2 2 3 4 3 3
16 5 4 3 4 3 2 2
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H““l “l““ml”“ ‘lll

2057802-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Aubrey Mike 6A

Country or State Code: 872 -Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury CM
Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 18 6 6 5 17 198 2 1
7 6 5 5 16 28 1 2 19 6 5 5 16 214 1 2
8 6 4 4 14 42 1 0 20 6 6 5 17 231 2 1
9 6 5 4 15 57 1 1 21 5 5 5 15 246 0 3
10 6 4 4 14 71 1 0 22 6 4 4 14 260 1 0
11 6 6 5 17 88 2 1 23 6 6 5 17 277 2 1
12| 6 6 6 18 106 3 0 24 | 6 5 5 16 293 1 2
13 6 6 5 17 123 2 1 1 6 5 4 15 308 1 1
14 5 5 4 14 137 0 2 2 6 6 5 17 325 2 1
15 6 6 5 17 154 2 1 3 6 6 5 17 342 2 1
16 5 4 4 13 167 0 1 4 5 5 5 15 357 0 3
17 6 5 3 14 181 1 1 5 6 5 4 15 372 1 1
Total | 372 | 29 | 28 |
Archer Scor er
Quicks soun® s
Ine Britsn Fed Championships 2024 N 5,
2057802-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Aubrey Mike 6A
Country or State Code: 872 -Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 5 5 18 6 5 4
7 5 4 4 19 5 5 4
8 5 5 5 20 6 5 5
9 6 6 5 21| 6 6 5
10| 5 5 5 22 | 5 5 4
11| 6 6 4 23| 6 6 5
12 6 6 6 24 6 5 5
13 6 6 5 1 6 6 5
14 6 5 4 2 6 5 5
15 6 5 5 3 6 6 5
16 6 6 5 4 5 5 5
17 6 6 5 5 4 4 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks soun® ST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H"””l“”lm ml”"

978166-C-M-1

NV ‘g

Archer: Devenish Lawrence 6B

Country or State Code: 214 -Worthing AC CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 18 6 6 6 18 199 3 0
7 6 5 4 15 29 1 1 19 6 5 5 16 215 1 2
8 6 5 5 16 45 1 2 20 6 6 5 17 232 2 1
9 5 5 4 14 59 0 2 21 6 5 4 15 247 1 1
10 6 5 4 15 74 1 1 22 6 5 4 15 262 1 1
11 6 6 3 15 89 2 0 23 6 6 5 17 279 2 1
12 6 5 5 16 105 1 2 24 6 5 5 16 295 1 2
13 6 5 5 16 121 1 2 1 6 6 5 17 312 2 1
14 6 5 5 16 137 1 2 2 6 5 5 16 328 1 2
15 6 5 5 16 153 1 2 3 6 6 5 17 345 2 1
16 6 5 3 14 167 1 1 4 5 4 4 13 358 0 1
17 6 4 4 14 181 1 0 5 5 5 4 14 372 0 2
Total | 372 | 27 | 32 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks soun® s
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
978166-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Devenish Lawrence 6B
Country or State Code: 214 -Worthing AC S CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 4 3 18 3 3 M
7 5 5 4 19 5 5 4
8 5 5 4 20 6 5 5
9 6 5 5 21 6 5 4
10 6 5 4 22 4 4 4
11 6 6 6 23 5 5 4
12 5 5 4 24 6 6 4
13 6 6 5 1 5 5 4
14 4 4 4 2 6 4 3
15 6 5 4 3 6 6 5
16 6 5 4 4 6 4 4
17 5 4 2 5 5 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Woodward Susan

2107893-B-W-1

Country or State Code: 2393 -Newnham Archery Club

N

£5

6C

B W
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 2 1 7 7 0 0 18 4 4 3 11 103 0 0
7 4 2 2 8 15 0 0 19 4 2 1 110 0 0
8 4 4 1 9 24 0 0 20 4 3 2 119 0 0
9 5 2 2 9 33 0 1 21 4 1 1 125 0 0
10 4 3 2 9 42 0 0 22 1 M M 126 0 0
11 4 4 3 11 53 0 0 23 4 3 3 10 136 0 0
12 5 4 2 11 64 0 1 24 6 4 3 13 149 1 0
13 3 M M 3 67 0 0 1 4 4 M 8 157 0 0
14 4 3 3 10 77 0 0 2 4 3 2 9 166 0 0
15 5 5 2 12 89 0 2 3 4 3 3 10 176 0 0
16 1 1 M 91 0 0 4 5 3 M 8 184 0 1
17 1 M M 1 92 0 0 5 5 4 3 12 196 0 1
Total | 196 | 1 | 6 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
The Briish Field Championships 2024 VOO O
2107893-B-W-2 %‘
Archer: Woodward Susan 6C
Country or State Code: 2393 -Newnham Archery Club C BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 3 2 2 18 5 4 3
7 6 2 1 19 2 2 M
8 M M M 20 6 4 2
9 3 2 M 21 3 3 2
10 4 4 3 22 M M M
11 3 2 M 23 2 1 M
12 6 5 4 24 5 5 3
13 3 2 M 1 5 4 3
14 3 M M 2 2 M M
15 3 3 2 3 4 3 2
16 5 4 3 4 2 1 M
17 4 4 2 5 1 M M
Total | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

WEST



Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T =
3048939-B-W-1 %’
Archer: Mayne Lynne 6 D
Country or State Code: 215 -Adur Valley Archers T BW
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 1 1 M 2 2 0 0 18 4 3 2 9 80 0 0
7 4 2 2 8 10 0 0 19 2 1 M 3 83 0 0
8 5 4 4 13 23 0 1 20 6 4 4 14 97 1 0
9 3 2 2 7 30 0 0 21 3 3 2 8 105 0 0
10 5 3 3 11 41 0 1 22 4 M M 109 0 0
11 3 2 M 5 46 0 0 23 6 5 4 15 124 1 1
12 4 4 1 9 55 0 0 24 5 4 4 13 137 0 1
13 M M M 0 55 0 0 1 3 3 M 6 143 0 0
14 3 2 M 5 60 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 157 1 0
15 6 3 M 9 69 1 0 3 5 4 3 12 169 0 1
16 1 M M 1 70 0 0 4 M M M 0 169 0 0
17 1 M M 1 71 0 0 5 4 3 1 8 177 0 0
Total | 177 | 4 | 5 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks soun® s
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
3048939-B-W-2 %‘
Archer: Mayne Lynne 6D
Country or State Code: 215 -Adur Valley Archers T BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 3 M 18 6 4 1
7 2 1 M 19 3 2 2
8 4 2 1 20 5 4 2
9 4 2 2 21 4 4 2
10 3 M M 22 3 1 M
11 3 1 M 23 5 2 2
12 6 5 3 24 5 2 2
13 3 M M 1 3 3 3
14 4 4 M 2 2 1 M
15 M M M 3 5 3 3
16 4 2 2 4 4 2 M
17 M M M 5 2 1 M
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H““l “l““‘ml‘“m

2083685-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Davies Terry A

Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 19 5 4 4 13 198 0 1
8 6 6 5 17 33 2 1 20 5 5 5 15 213 0 3
9 6 5 4 15 48 1 1 21 6 5 4 15 228 1 1
10 6 5 5 16 64 1 2 22 6 6 6 18 246 3 0
11 6 6 6 18 82 3 0 23 6 6 6 18 264 3 0
12 6 5 4 15 97 1 1 24 5 5 5 15 279 0 3
13 6 6 5 17 114 2 1 1 6 5 5 16 295 1 2
14 6 5 4 15 129 1 1 2 6 5 5 16 311 1 2
15 6 6 4 16 145 2 0 3 6 5 5 16 327 1 2
16 4 4 4 12 157 0 0 4 6 5 1 12 339 1 1
17 5 5 3 13 170 0 2 5 6 6 4 16 355 2 0
18 6 5 4 15 185 1 1 6 6 5 5 16 371 1 2
Total | 371 | 29 | 29 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
Ine Briten Fred Chanpionships 202 T =
2083685-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Davies Terry 7A
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen CT
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 5 5 19 5 5 4
8 6 5 4 20 6 6 4
9 6 6 5 21 5 5 4
10 6 6 5 22 6 6 4
11 6 6 5 23 6 5 4
12 6 6 4 24 5 5 5
13 5 5 4 1 6 5 4
14 5 4 3 2 6 4 3
15 6 5 5 3 6 5 3
16 6 5 4 4 6 4 4
17 6 5 5 5 6 5 4
18 5 4 4 6 6 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 "ll‘l‘“l“ll‘l‘lm”l‘

1059413-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Pinder Paul 7 B

Country or State Code: 2449 -Caradog Archers CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 19 6 6 5 17 201 2 1
8 6 5 5 16 32 1 2 20 5 5 5 15 216 0 3
9 6 5 4 15 47 1 1 21 6 5 5 16 232 1 2
10 5 5 3 13 60 0 2 22 5 4 3 12 244 0 1
11 6 4 4 14 74 1 0 23 6 6 6 18 262 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 91 2 1 24 6 6 6 18 280 3 0
13 6 5 5 16 107 1 2 1 5 5 4 14 294 0 2
14 6 5 4 15 122 1 1 2 6 6 4 16 310 2 0
15 6 5 5 16 138 1 2 3 5 5 5 15 325 0 3
16 6 5 5 16 154 1 2 4 6 5 4 15 340 1 1
17 5 5 5 15 169 0 3 5 5 5 5 15 355 0 3
18 6 5 4 15 184 1 1 6 5 5 4 14 369 0 2
Total | 369 | 23 | 37 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks soun® s
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T s
1059413-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Pinder Paul 7B
Country or State Code: 2449 -Caradog Archers - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 4 2 19 5 4 3
8 6 5 5 20 5 5 4
9 6 5 5 21 6 5 5
10 6 5 4 22 6 6 5
11 6 6 4 23 6 5 4
12 6 6 5 24 6 6 5
13 6 5 5 1 5 5 4
14 5 5 5 2 6 6 4
15 6 6 4 3 5 4 3
16 6 5 5 4 5 4 4
17 5 4 4 5 5 4 4
18 6 5 4 6 6 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks soun® ST



Ihe exitsh Feld Championships 202 AT =
2105748-B-W-1 %’
. Archer: Fern Sarah 7C
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB B W
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 2 2 8 8 0 0 19 4 3 2 80 0 0
8 2 1 M 3 11 0 0 20 4 2 1 87 0 0
9 5 3 1 9 20 0 1 21 2 1 M 90 0 0
10 4 3 M 7 27 0 0 22 3 2 2 97 0 0
11 3 2 M 5 32 0 0 23 4 3 3 10 107 0 0
12 3 3 M 6 38 0 0 24 4 3 3 10 117 0 0
13 4 2 M 6 44 0 0 1 M M M 0 117 0 0
14 3 2 2 7 51 0 0 2 3 2 M 5 122 0 0
15 4 4 2 10 61 0 0 3 4 2 1 7 129 0 0
16 M M M 61 0 0 4 M M M 0 129 0 0
17 M M M 0 61 0 0 5 4 2 1 7 136 0 0
18 4 3 3 10 71 0 0 6 M M M 0 136 0 0
Total | 136 | o | 1 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 AT =
2105748-B-W-2 %‘
\) —_ Archer: Fern Sarah 7C
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 19
8 20
9 21
10 22
11 23
12 24
13 1
14 2
15 3
16 4
17 5
18 6
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 "“m“l““‘m‘l‘lull

1012846-B-W-1

Archer: Wendy Joyce Wills

X

Country or State Code: 618 -Supermarine Bowmen

Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 3 2 9 9 0 0 19 M M M 0 77 0 0
8 4 4 M 8 17 0 0 20 4 4 2 10 87 0 0
9 M M M 0 17 0 0 21 3 2 M 5 92 0 0
10 2 1 1 4 21 0 0 22 1 M M 1 93 0 0
11 4 1 M 5 26 0 0 23 3 2 M 5 98 0 0
12 5 3 2 10 36 0 1 24 3 2 1 6 104 0 0
13 6 3 2 11 47 1 0 1 3 1 M 4 108 0 0
14 4 M M 4 51 0 0 2 2 2 M 4 112 0 0
15 4 4 M 8 59 0 0 3 3 3 M 6 118 0 0
16 2 M M 61 0 0 4 5 2 M 7 125 0 1
17 4 1 1 6 67 0 0 5 1 M M 1 126 0 0
18 5 3 2 10 77 0 1 6 1 M M 1 127 0 0
Total | 127 | 1 | 3 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
Ihe Eritsh Feld Championships 2024 T =
1012846-B-W-2 %‘
Archer: Wendy Joyce Wills 7D
Country or State Code: 618 -Supermarine Bowmen C BW
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 3 1 M 19 M M M
8 3 1 M 20 5 M M
9 3 2 M 21 2 2 2
10 5 3 2 22 M M M
11 1 M M 23 2 M M
12 3 2 1 24 3 3 2
13 M M M 1 3 2 1
14 4 M M 2 M M M
15 4 3 M 3 4 1 M
16 3 1 M 4 2 1 M
17 2 1 M 5 M M M
18 3 2 1 6 3 1 M
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour® ST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 Hll‘m‘l““‘m‘l“ ‘ll

1017251-C-M-1

L ‘Z;

Archer: Foley John 8B
Country or State Code: 420 -Fort Purbrook C of B

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 20 6 6 5 17 194 2 1
9 4 4 4 12 29 0 0 21 6 6 4 16 210 2 0
10 6 6 4 16 45 2 0 22 6 5 4 15 225 1 1
11 6 5 5 16 61 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 241 1 2
12 6 6 5 17 78 2 1 24 6 6 4 16 257 2 0
13 6 6 5 17 95 2 1 1 5 5 4 14 271 0 2
14 6 6 5 17 112 2 1 2 6 5 4 15 286 1 1
15 5 4 2 11 123 0 1 3 6 6 4 16 302 2 0
16 5 4 4 13 136 0 1 4 5 5 4 14 316 0 2
17 4 4 4 12 148 0 0 5 6 6 6 18 334 3 0
18 6 6 5 17 165 2 1 6 5 5 4 14 348 0 2
19 4 4 4 12 177 0 0 7 6 6 4 16 364 2 0
Total | 364 | 29 | 20 |
Archer Scor er
Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T s
1017251-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Foley John 8B
Country or State Code: 420 -Fort Purbrook C of B - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 20
9 21
10 22
11 23
12 24
13 1
14 2
15 3
16 4
17 5
18 6
19 7
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
g o, o 55241005 ARG

891313-C-M-1

NV ‘g

Archer: Whitter Maldwyn 8C

Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 20 6 5 5 16 174 1 2
9 6 4 4 14 27 1 0 21 6 4 4 14 188 1 0
10 6 4 4 14 41 1 0 22 5 4 3 12 200 0 1
11 5 5 4 14 55 0 2 23 6 6 4 16 216 2 0
12 6 5 4 15 70 1 1 24 6 5 4 15 231 1 1
13 6 4 4 14 84 1 0 1 5 5 5 15 246 0 3
14 5 4 2 11 95 0 1 2 6 5 4 15 261 1 1
15 6 5 5 16 111 1 2 3 5 4 4 13 274 0 1
16 4 3 2 9 120 0 0 4 6 6 6 18 292 3 0
17 4 3 3 10 130 0 0 5 6 6 5 17 309 2 1
18 6 5 4 15 145 1 1 6 5 4 4 13 322 0 1
19 5 4 4 13 158 0 1 7 5 4 4 13 335 0 1
Total | 335 | 17 | 21 |
Archer Scor er
Quicks soun® s
et e o T e
891313-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Whitter Maldwyn 8C
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen CT
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 20
9 21
10 22
11 23
12 24
13 1
14 2
15 3
16 4
17 5
18 6
19 7
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

2094576-C-M-1

NG e
£5

. Archer: Uys Retief 9 A
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB CM
Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 21 6 6 5 17 199 2 1
10 6 6 6 18 32 3 0 22 5 4 4 13 212 0 1
11 5 4 4 13 45 0 1 23 5 5 5 15 227 0 3
12 6 5 4 15 60 1 1 24 6 5 5 16 243 1 2
13 6 5 5 16 76 1 2 1 6 5 5 16 259 1 2
14 6 5 4 15 91 1 1 2 6 5 4 15 274 1 1
15 6 5 4 15 106 1 1 3 6 5 5 16 290 1 2
16 6 4 3 13 119 1 0 4 6 6 5 17 307 2 1
17 6 6 4 16 135 2 0 5 6 5 4 15 322 1 1
18 6 6 4 16 151 2 0 6 5 4 3 12 334 0 1
19 6 5 4 15 166 1 1 7 6 5 5 16 350 1 2
20 6 6 4 16 182 2 0 8 5 4 4 13 363 0 1
Total | 363 | 25 | 27 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
Ine Briten Fred Chanpionships 202 T =
2094576-C-M-2 %‘
. Archer: Uys Retief 9 A
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB CM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 4 4 21 6 5 M
10 5 5 4 22 6 4 4
11 6 6 4 23 4 4 4
12 5 4 4 24 6 6 4
13 4 4 3 1 6 6 4
14 4 4 4 2 6 5 5
15 6 5 4 3 5 4 3
16 6 5 5 4 6 5 4
17 6 5 4 5 4 4 3
18 6 4 4 6 4 4 3
19 5 4 3 7 6 6 5
20 6 5 5 8 4 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 H““l “l““ml‘l‘lul

2042911-C-M-1

L ‘g

Archer: Farrell Peter 9 B

Country or State Code: 926 -Stalybridge AC CM
Unmaed | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 21 6 6 5 17 199 2 1
10 5 4 4 13 29 0 1 22 5 4 4 13 212 0 1
11 6 5 4 15 44 1 1 23 6 6 5 17 229 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 61 2 1 24 6 6 5 17 246 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 78 2 1 1 6 4 3 13 259 1 0
14 5 4 4 13 91 0 1 2 6 5 3 14 273 1 1
15 5 5 3 13 104 0 2 3 6 5 5 16 289 1 2
16 6 5 5 16 120 1 2 4 6 5 4 15 304 1 1
17 5 5 2 12 132 0 2 5 5 5 4 14 318 0 2
18 6 6 5 17 149 2 1 6 4 4 4 12 330 0 0
19 6 5 5 16 165 1 2 7 6 5 4 15 345 1 1
20 6 6 5 17 182 2 1 8 6 4 4 14 359 1 0
Total | 359 | 24 | 28 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour T
et e o T 5 .
2042911-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Farrell Peter 9 B
Country or State Code: 926 -Stalybridge AC - cM
Marked| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 4 4 21 6 5 5
10 6 5 5 22 6 6 4
11 5 4 4 23 5 4 4
12 4 4 4 24 6 5 4
13 4 4 3 1 5 4 3
14 5 5 4 2 5 4 4
15 6 5 4 3 4 4 3
16 5 5 5 4 6 6 4
17 6 6 5 5 5 4 4
18 6 6 3 6 4 3 3
19 6 4 4 7 6 6 3
20 6 5 5 8 5 3 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

3057788-C-U14M-1

NG e
£5

. Archer: Uys Zander 9 C
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB C U14M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 21 6 6 5 17 218 2 1
10 6 6 6 18 36 3 0 22 6 6 6 18 236 3 0
11 6 5 5 16 52 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 252 1 2
12 6 6 5 17 69 2 1 24 6 5 5 16 268 1 2
13 5 5 4 14 83 0 2 1 6 5 5 16 284 1 2
14 6 6 5 17 100 2 1 2 6 6 6 18 302 3 0
15 5 5 5 15 115 0 3 3 6 5 4 15 317 1 1
16 6 6 5 17 132 2 1 4 6 5 5 16 333 1 2
17 6 6 5 17 149 2 1 5 6 6 5 17 350 2 1
18 6 6 6 18 167 3 0 6 6 6 6 18 368 3 0
19 6 6 5 17 184 2 1 7 6 6 6 18 386 3 0
20 6 6 5 17 201 2 1 8 6 6 6 18 404 3 0
Total | 404 | 46 | 24 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Feld Championships 202 T T s
3057788-C-U14M-2 %‘
. Archer: Uys Zander 9 C
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB C U14M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 6 6 21 6 6 5
10 6 6 5 22 6 5 5
11 6 6 5 23 6 6 5
12 6 6 5 24 6 6 5
13 6 4 4 1 6 5 5
14 5 5 5 2 6 6 6
15 6 5 4 3 6 5 5
16 6 6 5 4 5 5 5
17 6 6 6 5 6 5 4
18 6 6 6 6 6 5 5
19 6 5 4 7 6 5 4
20 6 6 6 8 6 6 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Wadsworth Scott

3034681-C-M-1

L ?‘;
10A

Country or State Code: 2571 -Eagle Bowman of Bedford CM
Unmated |~ 1. 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmatied | 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 22 6 5 5 16 191 1 2
11 5 4 3 12 28 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 206 1 1
12 4 4 4 12 40 0 0 24 6 5 5 16 222 1 2
13 6 5 5 16 56 1 2 1 6 5 4 15 237 1 1
14 5 4 4 13 69 0 1 2 6 6 4 16 253 2 0
15 6 6 5 17 86 2 1 3 6 6 5 17 270 2 1
16 6 6 5 17 103 2 1 4 6 5 4 15 285 1 1
17 6 6 4 16 119 2 0 5 6 6 4 16 301 2 0
18 6 5 4 15 134 1 1 6 5 4 3 12 313 0 1
19 5 4 3 12 146 0 1 7 6 5 4 15 328 1 1
20 6 5 4 15 161 1 1 8 6 6 6 18 346 3 0
21 5 5 4 14 175 0 2 9 5 4 3 12 358 0 1
Total | 358 | 25 | 24 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour? e — 4
et e o I 5 .
3034681-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Wadsworth Scott 1OA
Country or State Code: 2571 -Eagle Bowman of Bedford - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 4 4 22 6 5 5
11 6 5 5 23 6 5 4
12 6 6 5 24 6 5 5
13 6 5 4 1 6 5 4
14 6 5 4 2 6 5 4
15 6 5 5 3 6 6 4
16 6 6 5 4 6 5 4
17 5 4 4 5 5 4 4
18 4 3 3 6 5 4 M
19 5 4 4 7 5 5 5
20 6 5 4 8 5 4 4
21 5 4 4 9 6 5 5
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Hawker Paul

Country or State Code: 570 -Cleve Archers

N
T T

10B

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 22 6 5 4 15 192 1 1
11 6 6 4 16 27 2 0 23 6 6 5 17 209 2 1
12 5 5 5 15 42 0 3 24 6 6 5 17 226 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 59 2 1 1 6 5 4 15 241 1 1
14 6 4 4 14 73 1 0 2 6 5 5 16 257 1 2
15 6 5 5 16 89 1 2 3 5 5 5 15 272 0 3
16 5 5 3 13 102 0 2 4 5 4 4 13 285 0 1
17 5 4 4 13 115 0 1 5 6 5 5 16 301 1 2
18 6 6 4 16 131 2 0 6 4 4 4 12 313 0 0
19 5 5 5 15 146 0 3 7 6 5 4 15 328 1 1
20 6 5 5 16 162 1 2 8 5 5 5 15 343 0 3
21 6 5 4 15 177 1 1 9 6 4 3 13 356 1 0
Total | 356 | 20 | 31 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
914581-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Hawker Paul 1OB
Country or State Code: 570 -Cleve Archers CT
Marked | 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 4 4 22 5 5 4
11 5 4 4 23 6 6 2
12 5 4 4 24 6 6 5
13 4 3 3 1 6 5 5
14 6 5 3 2 6 5 4
15 6 5 4 3 5 4 4
16 5 4 4 4 6 5 3
17 6 4 4 5 4 4 3
18 5 5 3 6 4 4 4
19 4 4 3 7 5 4 3
20 6 4 4 8 4 4 3
21 4 4 4 9 6 5 5
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

3034861-B-M-1

Archer: Weston Matthew
Country or State Code: 210 -The High Weald AC

e
10C

B M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 6 2 1 9 9 1 0 22 5 4 3 12 124 0 1
11 6 4 3 13 22 1 0 23 5 4 3 12 136 0 1
12 5 3 1 9 31 0 1 24 5 4 3 12 148 0 1
13 4 3 2 9 40 0 0 1 6 3 3 12 160 1 0
14 6 4 2 12 52 1 0 2 6 4 2 12 172 1 0
15 4 4 2 10 62 0 0 3 6 3 3 12 184 1 0
16 4 2 M 6 68 0 0 4 4 1 M 5 189 0 0
17 2 M M 2 70 0 0 5 6 6 3 15 204 2 0
18 3 3 3 9 79 0 0 6 2 M M 2 206 0 0
19 6 5 3 14 93 1 1 7 5 4 4 13 219 0 1
20 4 4 4 12 105 0 0 8 4 4 3 11 230 0 0
21 4 3 M 7 112 0 0 9 5 2 1 8 238 0 1
Total | 238 | 9 | 7 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks soun® s
The Briish Field Championships 2024 T
3034861-B-M-2 %‘
Archer: Weston Matthew 1OC
Country or State Code: 210 -The High Weald AC " BM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 3 3 22 5 4 2
11 4 3 1 23 4 1 M
12 6 5 4 24 6 6 3
13 5 3 2 1 4 3 2
14 3 2 M 2 3 M M
15 4 4 M 3 3 4 3
16 5 4 3 4 4 3 1
17 5 4 2 5 4 3 2
18 6 4 3 6 5 3 3
19 3 1 M 7 3 3 1
20 5 4 2 8 4 3 1
21 4 2 M 9 3 2 M
Total | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour e



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
g o, o 55241005 0
3070401-B-M-1 &‘

W““’“ Archer: Pockett Edward 10 D

M‘\V
bj Country or State Code: 413 -Overton Black Arrows

B M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 22 4 4 2 10 166 0 0
11 6 5 4 15 28 1 1 23 5 5 5 15 181 0 3
12 6 5 4 15 43 1 1 24 6 5 5 16 197 1 2
13 6 6 4 16 59 2 0 1 4 4 4 12 209 0 0
14 6 4 3 13 72 1 0 2 6 5 2 13 222 1 1
15 6 5 5 16 88 1 2 3 6 6 4 16 238 2 0
16 4 3 2 9 97 0 0 4 5 3 3 11 249 0 1
17 4 4 3 11 108 0 0 5 5 5 4 14 263 0 2
18 5 5 4 14 122 0 2 6 4 3 3 10 273 0 0
19 6 4 2 12 134 1 0 7 6 4 4 14 287 1 0
20 4 4 4 12 146 0 0 8 5 5 4 14 301 0 2
21 5 4 1 10 156 0 1 9 4 3 3 10 311 0 0
Total | 311 | 12 | 19 |
Archer Scor er
Quicks soun® SO
The Brtih Field Champlonsips 2024 T =
3070401-B-M-2 %‘
rw Archer: Pockett Edward 10 D
hj Country or State Code: 413 -Overton Black Arrows " BM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 4 3 22 3 3 3
11 3 3 3 23 6 5 3
12 6 6 6 24 6 5 4
13 4 3 3 1 4 3 3
14 4 3 3 2 4 4 1
15 4 4 2 3 4 4 2
16 5 4 4 4 3 3 3
17 5 3 3 5 5 4 1
18 6 3 4 6 5 4 4
19 4 4 3 7 6 4 4
20 6 4 3 8 5 3 3
21 6 4 3 9 4 4 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
T
2052483-C-M-1 %’

Archer: Honour Paul 11A
Country or State Code: 1766 -Great Rissington Archers - CcM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 23 6 6 5 17 192 2 1
12 5 4 4 13 29 0 1 24 6 4 4 14 206 1 0
13 6 6 4 16 45 2 0 1 6 6 6 18 224 3 0
14 5 5 3 13 58 0 2 2 6 6 4 16 240 2 0
15 6 6 4 16 74 2 0 3 6 6 5 17 257 2 1
16 5 5 4 14 88 0 2 4 6 5 4 15 272 1 1
17 5 4 3 12 100 0 1 5 6 5 4 15 287 1 1
18 6 5 5 16 116 1 2 6 5 5 4 14 301 0 2
19 5 4 4 13 129 0 1 7 6 5 4 15 316 1 1
20 6 6 5 17 146 2 1 8 6 6 4 16 332 2 0
21 5 5 4 14 160 0 2 9 6 4 3 13 345 1 0
22 6 5 4 15 175 1 1 10 6 4 M 10 355 1 0
Total | 355 | 27 | 20 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
Ihe Briten Field Championships 2024 T =
2052483-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Honour Paul 11A
Country or State Code: 1766 -Great Rissington Archers - CcM
Marked| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 4 23 6 6 4
12 6 6 6 24 6 5 5
13 5 5 4 1 6 5 5
14 4 4 4 2 6 5 4
15 5 5 4 3 6 5 4
16 5 4 3 4 4 4 4
17 6 5 5 5 5 4 4
18 4 4 4 6 5 4 3
19 6 5 4 7 6 6 5
20 5 5 4 8 6 5 4
21 5 5 4 9 5 5 4
22 5 5 3 10 6 5 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

N
MWRHMANAAVA O %@!

Archer: Wilkes Alfie 1lB
Country or State Code: 1246 -Deer Park Archers Ltd - CcM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 187 1 2
12 6 5 4 15 31 1 1 24 6 6 5 17 204 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 48 2 1 1 5 4 4 13 217 0 1
14 5 4 4 13 61 0 1 2 6 6 5 17 234 2 1
15 6 6 5 17 78 2 1 3 6 6 5 17 251 2 1
16 5 4 3 12 90 0 1 4 6 6 5 17 268 2 1
17 5 4 3 12 102 0 1 5 6 6 5 17 285 2 1
18 5 5 4 14 116 0 2 6 5 4 1 10 295 0 1
19 4 4 4 12 128 0 0 7 6 5 5 16 311 1 2
20 6 6 5 17 145 2 1 8 5 5 4 14 325 0 2
21 5 5 4 14 159 0 2 9 5 5 4 14 339 0 2
22 5 4 3 12 171 0 1 10 6 5 4 15 354 1 1
Total | 354 | 21 | 30 |
Archer Scor er
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T s
1056827-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Wilkes Alfie 1lB
Country or State Code: 1246 -Deer Park Archers Ltd - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 6 6 4 23 5 4 4
12 6 5 5 24 6 6 5
13 6 5 4 1 5 5 4
14 6 4 4 2 6 5 4
15 6 5 5 3 6 6 5
16 5 5 5 4 6 6 4
17 5 4 4 5 6 5 3
18 6 5 3 6 6 5 4
19 5 5 3 7 6 6 5
20| 5 5 | 4 8| 4 | a4 | 3
21 6 5 5 9 6 5 4
22 5 5 5 10 6 6 6
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour e



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
M
2121769-B-M-1 %’

Archer: Schofield Peter 11C
Country or State Code: 483 -Braintree Bowmen " BM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 23 6 4 4 14 126 1 0
12 4 3 3 10 13 0 0 24 3 2 M 5 131 0 0
13 3 2 1 6 19 0 0 1 4 4 4 12 143 0 0
14 5 4 3 12 31 0 1 2 4 4 2 10 153 0 0
15 4 4 3 11 42 0 0 3 4 3 3 10 163 0 0
16 4 1 1 6 48 0 0 4 5 4 3 12 175 0 1
17 6 3 3 12 60 1 0 5 5 4 2 11 186 0 1
18 6 4 3 13 73 1 0 6 6 4 1 11 197 1 0
19 3 2 M 5 78 0 0 7 4 4 4 12 209 0 0
20 5 4 3 12 90 0 1 8 3 2 2 7 216 0 0
21 5 3 3 11 101 0 1 9 4 2 M 6 222 0 0
22 4 4 3 11 112 0 0 10 3 2 1 6 228 0 0
Total | 228 | 4 | 5 |
Ar cher Scorer
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
2121769-B-M-2 %‘
Archer: Schofield Peter 11C
Country or State Code: 483 -Braintree Bowmen " BM
Marked | 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 4 2 M 23 M M M
12 4 3 3 24 4 2 2
13 4 4 2 1 4 3 3
14 5 2 1 2 M M M
15 2 1 1 3 3 2 1
16 3 3 3 4 4 2 1
17 5 1 M 5 4 2 1
18 5 4 2 6 6 2 1
19 2 2 M 7 4 3 M
20 4 3 M 8 3 2 2
21 5 4 4 9 6 4 M
22 5 M M 10 4 2 M
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scorer
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T =
2108704-C-M-1 %’
@ Archer: Griffiths Steve 12A
S Country or State Code: 336 -Medway Archers CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 24 6 4 4 14 188 1 0
13 | 6 6 4 16 32 2 0 1 6 5 4 15 203 1 1
14 6 5 5 16 48 1 2 2 6 5 4 15 218 1 1
15 6 5 5 16 64 1 2 3 6 6 5 17 235 2 1
16 6 4 3 13 77 1 0 4 5 4 4 13 248 0 1
17 | 5 4 4 13 90 0 1 5 5 5 5 15 263 0 3
18 | 5 4 4 13 103 0 1 6 5 4 4 13 276 0 1
19 | 5 4 1 10 113 0 1 7 6 4 3 13 289 1 0
20 6 6 5 17 130 2 1 8 6 5 4 15 304 1 1
21 6 5 5 16 146 1 2 9 6 6 5 17 321 2 1
22 6 5 4 15 161 1 1 10 6 6 4 16 337 2 0
23 5 4 4 13 174 0 1 11 6 4 4 14 351 1 0
Total | 351 | 22 | 24 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
ek L 10000 %E‘
- 2108704-C-M-2 %
@ Archer: Griffiths Steve 12A
s Country or State Code: 336 -Medway Archers CT
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 24
13 1
14 2
15 3
16 4
17 5
18 6
19 7
20 8
21 9
22 10
23 11
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Reilly Stuart

2037137-C-M-1

Country or State Code: 430 -A C Delco Bowmen

L ?‘;

12B

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12| 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 24 | 6 6 5 17 188 2 1
13| 6 5 5 16 31 1 2 1 5 4 2 11 199 0 1
14 | 6 5 3 14 45 1 1 2 5 5 4 14 213 0 2
15| 6 5 5 16 61 1 2 3 6 6 5 17 230 2 1
16 | 5 3 2 10 71 0 1 4 5 3 2 10 240 0 1
17| 5 4 M 9 80 0 1 5 6 6 5 17 257 2 1
18| 5 5 2 12 92 0 2 6 3 2 2 7 264 0 0
19| 6 6 4 16 108 2 0 7 6 5 5 16 280 1 2
20| 6 6 5 17 125 2 1 8 6 6 6 18 298 3 0
21 | 6 4 4 14 139 1 0 9 5 4 4 13 311 0 1
22 | 6 5 5 16 155 1 2 10| 6 6 6 18 329 3 0
23 | 6 5 5 16 171 1 2 11| 6 6 5 17 346 2 1
Total | 346 | 25 | 28 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
Ine Britsn Fed Championships 2024 T e
2037137-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Reilly Stuart 12 B
e Country or State Code: 430 -A C Delco Bowmen CT
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12| 6 5 5 24 | 6 6 5
13| 5 4 4 1 6 6 5
14 | 5 5 4 2 5 5 4
15| 6 5 5 3 6 5 4
16 | 5 5 5 4 6 5 4
17 | 6 5 4 5 4 4 4
18| 5 4 2 6 6 6 6
19| 5 5 4 7 6 5 5
20| 5 5 5 8 5 4 3
21 6 5 5 9 5 4 4
22 | 6 5 5 10| 6 5 4
23| 5 4 3 11| 5 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

WEST



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
g o, o 55241005 AV
3042724-B-M-1 %’

Archer: Holland David

Country or State Code: 919 -New Century Bowmen B M
Unmrked 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 5 4 2 11 11 0 1 24 4 3 3 10 128 0 0
13| 4 3 2 9 20 0 0 1 4 4 4 12 140 0 0
14 | 4 4 1 9 29 0 0 2 4 3 1 8 148 0 0
15 5 4 2 11 40 0 1 3 4 4 4 12 160 0 0
16 4 4 M 8 48 0 0 4 4 M M 4 164 0 0
17| 5 2 M 7 55 0 1 5 5 3 3 11 175 0 1
18| 5 3 3 11 66 0 1 6 3 M M 3 178 0 0
19| 5 3 1 9 75 0 1 7 4 2 1 7 185 0 0
20 6 4 4 14 89 1 0 8 3 2 4 9 194 0 0
21 4 3 M 96 0 0 9 3 2 M 5 199 0 0
22 5 3 M 8 104 0 1 10 3 3 2 8 207 0 0
23 5 5 4 14 118 0 2 11 2 2 1 5 212 0 0
Total | 212 | 1 | 9 |
Archer Scor er
L)
Quiicks sQuie® s

The British Field Championships 2024 ‘ig!]
i Do, o 55 5 OO
3042724-B-M-2 %‘

Archer: Holland David

Country or State Code: 919 -New Century Bowmen " BM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 6 4 3 24 6 5 4
13 3 3 2 1 4 4 4
14 1 M M 2 4 3 1
15 3 2 2 3 4 1 1
16 4 4 3 4 4 2 1
17 3 3 2 5 3 2 2
18 4 3 3 6 3 2 2
19 4 3 2 7 4 3 2
20 3 2 2 8 3 3 M
21 4 3 M 9 2 M M
22 3 3 2 10 5 4 1
23 2 M M 11 4 3 M
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour® ST



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
AN

977525-B-M-1 %’
Archer: Williams Mal 12 D

Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen

B M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 6 4 M 10 10 1 0 24 6 4 2 12 110 1 0
13 4 4 2 10 20 0 0 1 2 1 M 3 113 0 0
14 3 3 3 9 29 0 0 2 4 3 3 10 123 0 0
15 4 3 3 10 39 0 0 3 5 4 1 10 133 0 1
16 3 3 2 47 0 0 4 2 2 M 4 137 0 0
17 1 M M 1 48 0 0 5 6 4 4 14 151 1 0
18 4 3 3 10 58 0 0 6 4 3 M 7 158 0 0
19 3 3 2 8 66 0 0 7 4 4 3 11 169 0 0
20 4 4 3 11 77 0 0 8 4 2 2 8 177 0 0
21 3 M M 80 0 0 9 5 3 2 10 187 0 1
22 4 3 1 8 88 0 0 10 4 3 3 10 197 0 0
23 5 3 2 10 98 0 1 11 4 3 1 8 205 0 0
Total | 205 | 3 | 3 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
The Briish Field Chanpionships 202 T =
977525-B-M-2 %‘
Archer: Williams Mal 12D
Country or State Code: 69 -Pentref Bowmen W
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 5 5 3 24 5 5 4
13 4 3 M 1 4 4 M
14 3 M M 2 5 1 M
15 1 1 M 3 4 2 1
16 5 4 1 4 4 1 M
17 4 2 M 5 M M M
18 3 2 2 6 2 2 1
19 4 1 M 7 4 2 1
20 6 3 M 8 4 1 M
21 4 4 2 9 4 2 1
22 3 M M 10 6 4 3
23 3 M M 11 2 1 1
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

1015383-C-M-1

L ?‘;
13A

Archer: Cassidy Kevin
Country or State Code: 421 -Forest of Bere Bowmen CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 5 5 4 14 185 0 2
14 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 2 6 5 5 16 201 1 2
15 6 6 5 17 45 2 1 3 6 6 5 17 218 2 1
16 4 4 4 12 57 0 0 4 6 6 4 16 234 2 0
17 5 4 4 13 70 0 1 5 5 5 4 14 248 0 2
18| 6 6 5 17 87 2 1 6 4 4 3 11 259 0 0
19| 5 4 4 13 100 0 1 7 6 6 4 16 275 2 0
20 6 4 2 12 112 1 0 8 6 5 3 14 289 1 1
21 5 5 4 14 126 0 2 9 6 4 3 13 302 1 0
22 5 4 4 13 139 0 1 10 5 5 2 12 314 0 2
23 5 5 5 15 154 0 3 11 5 4 4 13 327 0 1
24 6 6 5 17 171 2 1 12 6 5 4 15 342 1 1
Total | 342 | 18 | 25 |
Archer Scor er
Quuicks sour® e
Tme Bt Fied Champlonships 202 T e
1015383-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Cassidy Kevin 13A
Country or State Code: 421 -Forest of Bere Bowmen - CcM
Marked| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 4 4 4 1 5 3 M
14 6 4 3 2 6 5 5
15 5 4 4 3 6 6 5
16 | 6 6 5 4 6 5 4
17 | 6 5 4 5 6 5 4
18| 5 4 3 6 3 2 1
19 6 4 M 7 6 5 5
20 6 4 4 8 5 4 4
21 4 4 4 9 5 5 4
22 5 5 4 10 6 3 3
23 5 4 3 11 4 4 3
24 6 5 4 12 6 5 5
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

WEST



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
TR

1001602-C-M-1 &‘
Archer: Dunn Phillip 138

Country or State Code: 472 -Oakfield Archers

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 5 5 4 14 184 0 2
14 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 2 6 6 5 17 201 2 1
15 6 5 5 16 44 1 2 3 6 5 5 16 217 1 2
16 5 3 3 11 55 0 1 4 6 5 4 15 232 1 1
17 5 4 4 13 68 0 1 5 6 5 4 15 247 1 1
18 5 5 4 14 82 0 2 6 5 5 3 13 260 0 2
19 6 5 4 15 97 1 1 7 4 4 4 12 272 0 0
20 6 4 4 14 111 1 0 8 5 5 4 14 286 0 2
21 6 6 5 17 128 2 1 9 5 5 5 15 301 0 3
22 5 4 3 12 140 0 1 10 5 4 4 13 314 0 1
23 5 5 5 15 155 0 3 11 4 4 4 12 326 0 0
24 6 5 4 15 170 1 1 12 6 5 5 16 342 1 2
Total | 342 | 13 | 32 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks soun® s
Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T s
1001602-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Dunn Phillip 138
Country or State Code: 472 -Oakfield Archers - CcM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 5 4 3 1 6 6 5
14 6 6 4 2 6 5 4
15 5 5 4 3 5 5 4
16 6 6 5 4 5 4 4
17 6 3 2 5 5 4 4
18 4 M M 6 5 4 4
19| 4 | 4 | 4 71 5 | 4| 4
20 5 4 4 8 4 4 3
21 6 6 M 9 4 4 4
22 6 5 4 10 5 3 3
23 6 5 3 11 5 5 5
24 5 5 4 12 6 5 5
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Moore Paul

3026380-B-M-1

Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge

e
13C

B M
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13| 3 3 3 9 9 0 0 3 M M 3 95 0 0
14| 6 3 2 11 20 1 0 2 4 2 M 6 101 0 0
15| 3 3 2 8 28 0 0 3 5 4 1 10 111 0 1
16 2 M M 30 0 0 4 3 M M 3 114 0 0
17 | 5 4 M 9 39 0 1 5 2 2 2 6 120 0 0
18 4 4 3 11 50 0 0 6 1 M M 1 121 0 0
19 | 3 3 M 6 56 0 0 7 6 5 3 14 135 1 1
20 | 4 3 2 9 65 0 0 8 5 3 2 10 145 0 1
21 3 1 1 5 70 0 0 9 3 M M 148 0 0
22 4 1 M 5 75 0 0 10 3 1 1 153 0 0
23 4 2 M 6 81 0 0 11 4 3 2 162 0 0
24 4 4 3 11 92 0 0 12 5 4 2 11 173 0 1
Total | 173 | 2 | 5 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks soun® s
The Brtih Field Champlonsips 2024 N,
3026380-B-M-2 %‘
- Archer: Moore Paul 13C
4 Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge " BM
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 2 1 M 1 4 3 2
14 2 1 M 2 M M M
15 2 2 1 3 3 3 M
16 4 4 1 4 2 2 M
17 3 M M 5 3 2 1
18 2 1 M 6 5 M M
19 1 M M 7 2 1 M
20 3 1 M 8 M M M
21 5 1 1 9 M M M
22 5 M M 10 M M M
23 2 M M 11 6 3 M
24 5 5 5 12 5 4 4
Total | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

WEST



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘m‘
s o Fom 0 252020 026 524 EMIRARNAR AR
3068750-B-UL2W-1 %’

Archer: Woodhead-Halliday Jamie 13D
Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge ‘B UI2W
Unmarked |~ 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 5 5 1 11 11 0 2 2 2 2 6 132 0 0
14 4 4 2 10 21 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 146 1 0
15 5 4 2 11 32 0 1 3 4 3 3 10 156 0 0
16 4 3 2 9 41 0 0 4 M M M 0 156 0 0
17 6 3 3 12 53 1 0 5 6 4 4 14 170 1 0
18 6 5 5 16 69 1 2 6 3 1 M 174 0 0
19 3 2 M 5 74 0 0 7 4 3 M 7 181 0 0
20 4 4 3 11 85 0 0 8 4 3 3 10 191 0 0
21 3 2 2 7 92 0 0 9 6 M M 6 197 1 0
22 4 4 3 11 103 0 0 10 5 4 4 13 210 0 1
23 4 4 2 10 113 0 0 11 2 2 M 4 214 0 0
24 6 4 3 13 126 1 0 12 3 3 1 7 221 0 0
Total | 221 | 6 | 6 |
Ar cher Scorer
L]
Quiicks sou? s

The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024 "ll‘"m”"”"”l”lm

3068750-B-U12W-2 % %I

- Archer: Woodhead-Halliday Jamie 13D
| | Country or State Code: 1297 -Ballyvally Archers Banbridge "B UL2W
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 4 M M 1 2 1 M
14 M M M 2 4 3 2
15 4 3 3 3 4 4 3
16 5 4 3 4 4 M M
17 1 1 M 5 2 1 M
18 4 3 1 6 5 4 2
19 2 1 M 7 4 2 1
20 3 M M 8 M M M
21 3 3 2 9 M M M
22 4 2 1 10 4 3 3
23 3 2 1 11 4 2 M
24| 4 | 4 | 4 12| 5 | 4 | 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks o O

The Archery Specialists WEST



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
g o, o 55241005 AN
1012181-C-M-1 %’

Archer: Atkinson Jack

Country or State Code: 441 -City of Cambridge Bowmen

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmated | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 3 5 5 5 15 183 0 3
16 4 4 1 9 25 0 0 4 5 4 3 12 195 0 1
17 6 5 4 15 40 1 1 5 5 5 4 14 209 0 2
18 6 5 5 16 56 1 2 6 4 3 M 7 216 0 0
19 4 4 3 11 67 0 0 7 6 5 4 15 231 1 1
20 5 5 4 14 81 0 2 8 6 4 4 14 245 1 0
21 5 4 4 13 94 0 1 9 6 4 4 14 259 1 0
22 5 4 4 13 107 0 1 10 5 5 4 14 273 0 2
23 6 6 5 17 124 2 1 11 6 5 4 15 288 1 1
24 6 5 4 15 139 1 1 12 6 6 5 17 305 2 1
6 4 4 14 153 1 0 13 6 4 4 14 319 1 0
6 5 4 15 168 1 1 14 4 4 4 12 331 0 0
Total | 331 | 15 | 23 |
Archer Scor er
Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 T s
1012181-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Atkinson Jack 15A
Country or State Code: 441 -City of Cambridge Bowmen - CcM
Marked | 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 6 4 4 3 5 5 4
16 6 6 5 4 6 6 4
17 6 4 4 5 6 5 4
18| 5 | 4 | 4 6| 5 | 4 | 3
19 6 4 4 7 6 5 2
20 5 5 5 8 6 5 4
21 6 5 4 9 5 4 4
22 4 4 4 10 6 6 5
23 4 4 4 11 6 6 4
24 6 6 5 12 6 6 4
6 6 6 13 4 4 2
6 5 5 14 5 4 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er
Quicks sour? e



The British Field Championships 2024 ‘iﬁ!]
MR A

2122969-C-M-1 %’
Archer: Pinder Bob 158

Country or State Code: 2449 -Caradog Archers

CM
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 3 4 4 3 11 169 0 0
16 5 2 2 9 25 0 1 4 6 5 3 14 183 1 1
17 5 5 2 12 37 0 2 5 5 4 4 13 196 0 1
18 6 6 3 15 52 2 0 6 4 4 3 11 207 0 0
19 5 4 3 12 64 0 1 7 6 5 3 14 221 1 1
20 6 5 5 16 80 1 2 8 5 4 3 12 233 0 1
21 5 4 4 13 93 0 1 9 5 4 4 13 246 0 1
22 5 5 3 13 106 0 2 10 6 5 3 14 260 1 1
23 5 5 4 14 120 0 2 11 6 5 4 15 275 1 1
24 5 4 4 13 133 0 1 12 5 5 5 15 290 0 3
4 3 3 10 143 0 0 13 5 5 4 14 304 0 2
6 5 4 15 158 1 1 14 6 4 4 14 318 1 0
Total | 318 | 11 | 25 |
Archer Scor er
Quiicks sour® s
Ihe exitish Field Championships 202 IO =S
2122969-C-M-2 %‘
Archer: Pinder Bob 158
Country or State Code: 2449 -Caradog Archers - CcM
Marked | 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 6 4 2 3 5 4 3
16 4 4 4 4 6 5 4
17 6 4 3 5 5 3 2
18 4 3 2 6 4 3 3
19 5 4 2 7 6 4 4
20 6 4 4 8 6 3 3
21 5 5 5 9 5 5 4
22 5 5 4 10 5 5 3
23 4 4 4 11 5 4 3
24 6 6 5 12 6 4 4
6 5 3 13 5 4 M
4 4 3 14 5 4 3
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scor er



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

Archer: Rees loan

Country or State Code: 79 -Llantarnam Archery Club

N
MW 5 e
15C

Cc uism
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 3 6 6 5 17 204 2 1
16 6 5 4 15 31 1 1 4 5 4 4 13 217 0 1
17 6 6 5 17 48 2 1 5 6 6 6 18 235 3 0
18 6 6 5 17 65 2 1 6 6 4 4 14 249 1 0
19 6 5 4 15 80 1 1 7 5 4 4 13 262 0 1
20 6 5 5 16 96 1 2 8 6 6 5 17 279 2 1
21 6 4 4 14 110 1 0 9 6 6 5 17 296 2 1
22 6 6 5 17 127 2 1 10 6 4 4 14 310 1 0
23 6 5 5 16 143 1 2 11 6 5 5 16 326 1 2
24 5 5 4 14 157 0 2 12 6 6 5 17 343 2 1
6 5 5 16 173 1 2 13 6 6 5 17 360 2 1
6 4 4 14 187 1 0 14 5 5 4 14 374 0 2
Total | 374 | 30 | 26 |
Ar cher Scorer
Quuicks sour® e
The ertis Fied Champlonstips 2024 A IO A
3012877-C-U18M-2 %‘
Archer: Rees loan 15C
Country or State Code: 79 -Llantarnam Archery Club ‘CU18M
Marked | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 5 5 3 6 6 3
16 6 5 5 4 3 3 4
17 6 6 4 5 5 5 3
18 6 5 5 6 6 5 4
19 5 4 4 7 6 6 6
20 6 6 5 8 6 5 4
21 6 4 3 9 6 5 5
22 6 5 4 10 5 4 3
23 5 4 4 11 5 5 4
24 6 6 5 12 6 6 6
6 6 6 13 6 5 3
5 5 4 14 5 5 4
Total | | | |
Ar cher Scorer
Quicks o O

WEST



The British Field Championships 2024
Watership Down, From 05-25-2024 to 05-26-2024

INTO1-C-U18M-1

[ ?‘;

- Archer: Reitmeier Filip 15D
Country or State Code: 4 -Archery GB Cc uism
Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 3 6 6 5 17 200 2 1
